CE1 L 32 200
Double end tapped (standard)
Foot type
Front flange type
Rear flange type
Double clevis type
Mounting bracket
B

Nil
Z
How to Order
∗ Refer to the table below for auto
   switch part numbers.
Applicable auto switch types
∗ Lead wire length symbol 0.5m .......... Nil (Example) A80C       5m .........  Z  (Example) A80CZ
                                           3m .............. L  (Example) A80CL     None ...... N  (Example) A80CN
∗ Solid state auto switches marked with a "�" are produced upon receipt of order.
∗ D-F7�WV types are not compatible with Z (5m) products.
∗ The standard cable length for F7BA, F9BA and F7NT is 3m. D-F7BAL, D-F9BAL, F7NTL
R
ee
d
 s
w
it
ch
S
o
lid
 s
ta
te
 s
w
it
ch
Type
Special
function
–
–
Water resistant
(2 color indicator)
With timer
Diagnostic indication
(2 color indicator)
Diagnostic indication
(2 color indicator)
Latch type with
diagnostic output
(2 color indicator)
Diagnostic indication
(2 color indicator)
Electrical
entry
Grommet
Connector
Grommet
Grommet
Connector
Grommet
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Indicator
light
Wiring
(output)
3 wire
(NPN equiv.)
3 wire
(NPN)
3 wire
(PNP)
3 wire
(NPN)
3 wire (NPN)
4 wire